
 

 

  

   
     2026 SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE 

GRADE ANNUAL FEES  TERM FEES (3 
MONTHS) 

MONTHLY FEE 

R R5088.00 R1272.00 R424.00 

1 R3408.00 R852.00 R284.00 

2 R3408.00 R852.00 R284.00 

3 R3408.00 R852.00 R284.00 

4 R4272.00 R1068.00 R356.00 

5 R4272.00 R1068.00 R356.00 

6 R4272.00 R1068.00 R356.00 

7 R6648.00 R1662.00 R554.00 

8 R6648.00 R1662.00 R554.00 

9 R6648.00 R1662.00 R554.00 

10 R9708.00 R2427.00 R809.00 

11 R9708.00 R2427.00 R809.00 

12 R11 724.00 R2931.00 R977.00 

 

DESCRIPTION GRADE R AMOUNT ANNUALLY 

SCHOOL ANNUAL TRIP R532 R2130 

UNIFORM R847 R847 

END YEAR GRADUATION  R1996 R1996 

SCHOOL ANNUAL FUNDRAISING 
EVENTS 

R163 R652 

SCHOOL FEES R424 R5088 

TOTAL     R3962.00 R10711.00 
 

DESCRIPTION GRADE 
1 - 3 

GRADE 
4-6 

GRADE 
 7 - 9  

GRADE 
10  

GRADE 
11 

GRADE 
12 

SCHOOL ANNUAL TRIP R2130 R2130 R2130 R2130 R2130 R2130 

UNIFORM R1442 R1442 R1442 R2947 R2947 R2947 

SCHOOL FUNDRAISING 
EVENTS 

R649 R649 R649 R649 R649 R649 



 

 

 

NB !! SCHOOL FEES MAY BE PAID DIRECTLY TO THE SCHOOL OR VIA BANK. 

ACCOUNT NAME    : IMBALI PRIMARY SCHOOL  

BANK NAME     : FIRST NATIONAL BANK 

ACCOUNT NUMBER    : 55280081627 

 BRANCH     : LENASIA  

BRANCH CODE    : 250737 

REFFERENCE     : LEARNER`S NAME AND GRADE  

 

1. Once-off Non-Refundable registration fee R450.00 payable on registration. 

2. 3× months advance school fees payable on registration and admission.  

2.1 Refund - if you decide to remove your child is available, 5 working days after request. 

2.2 Discount 10 % - Shall only be offered for families with 3+ children if school fees is paid in 

full. 

3. To qualify for admission the application should have achieved +/- 40% in both Mathematics & 

FAL (first additional language) and +/- 50% in HL(home language ).  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 




